Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Drensteinfurt (2031214)
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Anlage
Kleiststr. 18, 48317 Drensteinfurt
T02508/1533

Hallenadresse
Kleiststr. 18, 48317 Drensteinfurt
T02508/1533

Sportwart/in
Dresenkamp, Manfred
T 0176-50852001 gumdresenkamp@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Paschko, Moritz
T 017646547442 moritz.paschko@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.05.2024 08:03 | Seite 1

Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Pia Lohmann
m 015165522775; lohmannpia@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ebbinghaus, Nora
Kallinger, Teresa
Klein, Alena
Rolver, Nele
Neust, Charlotte
Ehrenberg, Luisa
Kroger, Jette
Autermann, Dana
Hoérsken, Judith
Heinlein, Louisa
Schweer, Lotta
Neve, Lisann
Abeln, Ann-Christin
Schubert, Celina
Gerlich, Carolin

ID-Nr.

20451779
20356081
29953394
20006545
20754211
20105027
20661509
20359743
20361262
20462676
20750793
20759622
20104971
20161470
29555096

LK DR
LK16,1
LK17,9
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
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